Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

041 - Lee County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

7/15/2021 2:17:13 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$912,894.53 $467,366.42
$0.00 $0.00
$912,894.53 $467,366.42
$203,939.52 $128,062.50
$411,272.06 $165,596.26
$8,880.00 $6,497.50
$19,101.24 $2,070.58
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$298,487.81 $111,801.67
$941,680.63 $414,028.51
$6,845.00 $18,473.18
$36,645.71 $13,914.78
($29,800.71) $4,558.40
($58,586.81) $57,896.31
$561,104.48 $561,104.48
$502,517.67 $619,000.79

For Fiscal Year 2021, Fiscal Period 08

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
($445,528.11)
$0.00
($445,528.11)

$75,877.02
$245,675.80
$2,382.50
$17,030.66
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$186,686.14
$527,652.12

$11,628.18
$22,730.93
$34,359.11

$116,483.12
$0.00
$116,483.12

Pulled from Production

Budget

$62,195,737.36
$11,971,458.84
$33,542,723.80
$227,850.00
$107,937,770.00

$57,889,300.23
$16,031,722.15
$10,187,514.92
$11,804,685.71
$3,249,409.68
$707,000.00
$5,995,258.09
$2,943,831.19
$108,808,721.97

$7,632,657.53
$7,090,487.53
$542,170.00

($328,781.97)
$27,799,028.25
$27,470,246.28

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$40,042,116.46
$9,432,743.46
$27,380,329.02
$189,482.37
$77,044,671.31

$38,024,660.81
$9,413,373.88
$6,720,149.24
$5,178,469.75
$2,403,231.00
$2,351,802.21
$4,332,344.73
$5,030,337.57
$73,454,369.19

$6,067,174.76
$5,838,448.52
$228,726.24

$3,819,028.36
$27,799,028.25
$31,618,056.61

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($22,153,620.90)
($2,538,715.38)
($6,162,394.78)

($38,367.63)

($30,893,098.69)

$19,864,639.42
$6,618,348.27
$3,467,365.68
$6,626,215.96
$846,178.68
($1,644,802.21)
$1,662,913.36
($2,086,506.38)
$35,354,352.78

($1,565,482.77)
$1,252,039.01
($313,443.76)

$4,147,810.33
$0.00
$4,147,810.33
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